


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19370/2025

Ram Kumar Rao S/o Sh. Richh Pal Ram

----Petitioner

Versus

State Bank of India

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Aditya Mishra

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

12/01/2026

List this matter tomorrow, i.e. 13.01.2026, as prayed.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

DEEPA-236s